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Wheel of Fortune! You'll be the lucky winner with this 
3+ bdrm, 2 bath home! Huge pie shaped lot-small pond 
& landscape lighting. Easy walk to schools & parks. 
$449,900.00           Georgetown       MLS#W2873763

You Don't Need A Wishbone! Your wish is here. Beautifully 
updated 4+ bdrm, 2.5 bath home on private landscaped 
50 foot lot. Easy walk to Downtown Georgetown. 
$549,900.00         Georgetown        MLS#W2925240

All Things Bright and Beautiful and practically new!! 
Open concept, 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath brick & stucco home with 
2 car garage on a pie shaped, pool sized lot. 
$589,900.00           Georgetown       MLS#W2899205

Paddle Your Own Canoe… as the owner of this charming 
2 bdrm, 1 bath bungalow nestled on a large private lot 
backing onto the Credit River. 
$499,900.00           Terra Cotta         MLS#W2924001

Sunday  2-4 pm
13815 Winston  Churchill Blvd., Terra Cotta       

Kiss the Landlord Good-bye! Cozy 3 bdrm, 1.5 bath 
home on large mature lot close to schools, shops and 'Go'. 
Updated kitchen. Perfect starter!
$324,900.00            Acton              MLS#W2908109

Country Estate! One buyer will experience the joy of 
owning this 3,616 sq. ft., 4 bdrm, 4 bath home on 2+ 
acre lot - estate subdivision of St. Georges Glen. 
$1,050,000. 00     Limehouse          MLS# W2860911

Family Matters? 
fully finished lower level including 5th bdrm and kitchen. 
Sought after crescent location, private mature yard. 
$574,900.00          Georgetown        MLS#W2890373

Spotless, 4 bdrm, 3.5 bath home with 

SATURDAY 2-4 pm
9 Ruddell Cres., Georgetown       

One Potato, Two Potato Can't decide? Why compromise 
when you can own this updated 3 bdrm, 2 bath home on a 
large mature lot. Close to schools, parks and shopping.  
$424,900.00           Georgetown       MLS#W2927141

Don’t Dilly Dally! 3 bdrm, 2 bath condo townhome with 
reno’d kitchen, laminate throughout. Centrally located. 
Well maintained complex with outdoor pool. 
$274,900.00         Brampton        MLS# W2913509

Executive Town Home with double garage in sought 
after Georgetown Estates. Updated 1,824 sq. ft. town 
home - 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath. Secluded complex!
$464,900.00            Georgetown      MLS#W2929671

-  1,700 + sq ft bungalow with 2 car garage
-  Park or outer Park, 3+ bedrooms, not
    backing onto tracks
-  Ground level, 3 bedroom bungalow in
    Moore Park
-  Condos - Victoria Gardens, The Sands &
    The Royal Ascot
-  Georgetown bungalow on mature, private
    (ravine) lot

We have serious buyers looking 
for the following . . . 

Sold 

#
1 

SI
TE

Commuters Dream Location! This 3+2 bdrm & 2 bath 
detached bungalow is located on a serene ½ acre country 
lot! Finished W/O bsmt. Massive deck overlooks backyard. 
$399,900.00         Georgetown        MLS#W2872416

Does Size Matter? Large (~2,300 sq.ft.) home located 
on a mature, sought after crescent. Just a hop, skip & jump 
from the school. Reno’d with ‘family’ in mind. 
$524,900.00         Georgetown        MLS#W2910640

A Kodak Moment! Spotless 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath home with 
finished basement! Quiet friendly neighborhood with no 
thru traffic – great area for kids!
$564,900.00           Georgetown       MLS# W2930120

It's a No Brainer!!! Well maintained & updated 3+1 
bdrm, 2 bath bungalow with finished basement & 
separate side entrance. Close to “GO” and downtown. 
$409,900.00          Georgetown       MLS# W2927885

Be The New Kid On The Block in this 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath 
home with finished basement on a great street & close to 
the GO. Picture perfect home & meticulous yard. Gorgeous!
$599,900.00          Georgetown        MLS#W2906262
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